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R.T. SAKARYA UNIVERSITY 

2017-2018 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR 

 

 

 

FALL SEMESTER 

18 September - 24 December 2017 

Classes Begin 18 September 2017 (Monday)  

Erasmus+-Mevlana Orientation Program 25-26 September 2017 (Monday-Tuesday) 

Add/Drop Period Ends 16 October 2017 (Monday) 

Classes End  24 December 2017 (Sunday) 

Final Exams Begin    25 December 2017 (Monday) 

Final Exams End   7 January 2018 (Sunday) 

Make-up Exams Week   15-17 January 2018 

 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

5 February – 13 May 2018 

Classes Begin 05 February 2018 (Monday) 

Erasmus+-Mevlana Orientation Program 12-13 February 2017 (Monday-Tuesday) 

Add/Drop Period Ends 05 March 2018 (Monday) 

Classes End 13 May 2018 (Sunday) 

Final Exams Begin 14 May 2018 (Monday) 

Final Exams End   27 May 2018 (Sunday) 

Make-up Exams Week   04 – 06 June 2018 

 

 


